
TROFEO CICLISTA DE CADETES EN ALMORADI 28-7-24
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL Vmedia: 41,82 Km/Km: 38

1 FORTEA, Asier INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-222 0:54:31
2 CAYUELA, Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBACAD-2170
3 SOTO, Alejandro EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBACAD-2171
4 ARNAL, Xavier JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-12
5 MONCHO, Marc INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-227
6 AYALA, Salvador EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBACAD-2167
7 VAN, Mauro ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-243
8 HERNANDEZ, Alvaro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-152
9 PENALVA, Alejandro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-253

10 HERNANDEZ, Ruben SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-251
11 BYRNE, Darragh SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-262
12 FERNANDEZ, Dario De M EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBACAD-2173
13 GIMENEZ, Borja INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-123
14 MANZANO, Alberto IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETAD CAD-190
15 PASTOR, Samuel SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-161
16 ALARCON, Jorge ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-132
17 AVILA, Denilson Fabian JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-23
18 FERRANDIZ, Borja INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-120
19 GONZALEZ, Dani JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-18
20 MIRO, Jose GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD-281
21 MANZANO, Juan Pedro ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-247
22 WHITE, Jordi GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLARCAD-1120
23 MARTIN, David ALCANTARILLA CCCAD-1177
24 GUIJARRO, Alejandro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-150
25 MIRO, Alejandro GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD-282
26 ABDERRAHIM, Ishak ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-231
27 MATEO, Gabriel EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBACAD-1172
28 CAVAS, Gonzalo ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-144
29 FILIU, Iker SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTICAD-249
30 RUEDA, Jorge ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-141 a 00:05
31 SARRIAS, Ismael ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-245 a 00:05
32 GARCIA, Hugo ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-136 a 00:05
33 ERCILLA, Marcos GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLARCAD-2199 a 00:05
34 REYES, Daniel ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENTCAD-1184 a 00:05
35 DELGADO, Javier ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-134 a 00:05
36 COLL, Alex GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLARCAD-1112 a 00:05
37 GOMEZ, Nacho JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINCAD-17 a 00:05
38 MORA, Hugo GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD-276 a 00:05
39 SORIANO, Alvaro ABOGAR-CCCREVILLENTCAD-1186 a 00:05
40 CUTILLAS, Ricardo EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBACAD-2179 a 00:05
41 MIÑARRO, Alvaro EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBACAD-1178 a 00:05
42 GALINDO, Andreu ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-135 a 00:05
43 ACOSTA, Andreu GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLARCAD-2110 a 00:05
44 RUIZ, Jaume INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-129 a 00:05
45 PEDROS, Antoni INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-228 a 00:05
46 BUIGUES, Joan INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-219 a 00:15
47 TIMONER, Pere INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-230 a 00:21
48 SARRIO, Chogori GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPISCAD-279 a 00:21
49 BODI, Joan INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMECAD-218 a 00:21
50 TARAZONA, Jordi LUCTA - GRANJA RINYACAD-2157 a 00:21
51 SANCHEZ, Victor ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-142 a 00:21
52 IVARS, Maria TEIKA-ALEF-CAD212 a 00:33
53 FERNANDEZ, Lidia Dolor VALVERDE TEAM-RICARDO FF-CAD249 a 00:52
54 GARCIA, Maria VALVERDE TEAM-RICARDO FF-CAD251 a 00:52
55 GARCIA, Ana RAFA VALLS, CCF-CAD259 a 00:52
56 MATEEVA, Maria Mate VALVERDE TEAM-RICARDO FF-CAD223 a 00:52

Cadetes
1 FORTEA, Asier INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMCAD-222 0:54:31
2 CAYUELA, Luis EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRCAD-2170
3 SOTO, Alejandro EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRCAD-2171
4 ARNAL, Xavier JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITACAD-12
5 MONCHO, Marc INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMCAD-227
6 AYALA, Salvador EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRCAD-2167
7 VAN, Mauro ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-243
8 HERNANDEZ, Alvaro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOCAD-152
9 PENALVA, Alejandro SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOCAD-253

10 HERNANDEZ, Ruben SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOCAD-251
11 BYRNE, Darragh SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOCAD-262
12 FERNANDEZ, Dario De Mi EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRCAD-2173
13 GIMENEZ, Borja INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMCAD-123
14 MANZANO, Alberto IKASCOLA TX.AEL-RESPETCAD-190
15 PASTOR, Samuel SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOCAD-161
16 ALARCON, Jorge ESETEC - PIKOLINOSCAD-132
17 AVILA, Denilson Fabian JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITACAD-23
18 FERRANDIZ, Borja INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIMCAD-120
19 GONZALEZ, Dani JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITACAD-18

Feminas Cadete
1 IVARS, Maria TEIKA-ALEF-CAD212 0:55:04
2 FERNANDEZ, Lidia Dolore VALVERDE TEAM-RICARDF-CAD249 a 00:19
3 GARCIA, Maria VALVERDE TEAM-RICARDF-CAD251 a 00:19
4 GARCIA, Ana RAFA VALLS, CCF-CAD259 a 00:19
5 MATEEVA, Maria Matey VALVERDE TEAM-RICARDF-CAD223 a 00:19

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
EL NIETO DEL LOBO-NUTRIBAN 2:43:331
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIME 2:43:332
SAXUN-EXTRUSAX-PRIMOTI 2:43:333
JUAN GINER-ULEVEL-VITADINSPORT 2:43:334
ESETEC - PIKOLINOS 2:43:335
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPIS 2:43:386
GRAU PASCUAL-NETLLAR 2:43:437
VALVERDE TEAM-RICARDO FUENTES 2:46:098

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES 
CAYUELA CANOVAS, LUIS 61 170
GIMENEZ MAS, BORJA 62 23
FORTEA VICENTE, ASIER 33 22
RUIZ GONZALEZ, JAUME 34 29
BYRNE , DARRAGH 25 62
MORA RAMIREZ, HUGO 26 76
ARNAL PEREZ, XAVIER 17 2


